running a highly efficient and stable ICT environment making full use of industry standards, best 

practices and disciplines based upon stable and reliable technologies.  

The Electoral Commission requires a service provider to supply and deliver supply and delivery 

of two thousand five hundred and sixty (2560) standard laptops with docking station and 

accessories as outlined in the item specification below. The numbers are for the bid baseline 

purposes and the Electoral Commission reserves the right to reduce the numbers to a minimum 

of one thousand five hundred and eighty (1580), and increase as and when the need arises. 

The required items must be supplied to the Electoral Commission’s Head Office.  

3 Technical Specifications 

The technical specification for the required products is as per the bid specifications provided